DIMENSION
HEIGHT (A)
DIMENSION
HEX (B)
MATERIALS
NO. PART NAME MATERIALS
1 Body SST UNS S30300
2 Disc FKM (Standard)

ORDERING INFORMATION
How to configure the correct model number:
Use chart below with part number codes and descriptions.
SET
PRESSURE
(psi)
STAMPED CAPACITY
(SCFM)
KSV25 KSV30 KSV35 KSV40
20 27 71 128 266
25 31 81 145 301
30 34 90 162 337
35 38 101 180 376
40 42 111 199 415
45 46 121 218 453
50 50 132 236 492
55 54 142 255 531
60 58 153 274 570
65 62 163 293 609
70 66 174 311 648
75 70 184 330 687
80 74 195 349 726
85 78 205 367 764
90 82 216 386 803
95 86 226 405 842
100 90 236 423 881
105 94 247 442 920
110 98 257 461 959
115 102 268 480 998
120 106 278 498 1037
125 110 289 517 1076
130 114 299 536 1114
135 118 310 554 1153
140 122 320 573 1192
145 126 330 592 1231
150 130 341 610 1270
155 134 351 629 1309
160 138 362 648 1348
165 142 372 667 1387
170 146 383 685 1426
175 150 393 704 1464
180 154 404 723 1503
185 158 414 741 1542
190 162 425 760 1581
195 166 435 779 1620
200 170 445 797 1659
205 174 456 816 1698
210 178 466 835 1737
215 182 477 854 1775
220 186 487 872 1814
225 190 498 891 1853
230 194 508 910 1892
235 198 519 928 1931
240 202 529 947 1970
245 206 539 966 2009
250 210 550 984 2048
255 214 560 1003 2087
260 218 571 1022 2125
265 222 581 1041 2164
270 226 592 1059 2203
275 230 602 1078 2242
280 234 613 1097 2281
285 238 623 1115 2320
290 242 634 1134 2359
295 246 644 1153 2398
300 250 654 1171 2437
305 254
310 258
315 262
320 266
325 270
330 274
335 278